

Jammunia chok To Dhakar Mulchiya Ke Ghar Tak

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Bagaha-2

DIVISION

Bhitaha

SUB-DIVISION

Rate - 0.01 % below s/r

544

Measurement Book

Agreement No - 01 CHBD/MMGSUY/2025-2026

Package No - RRSMP/24-25 Bagaha-2/01
MUNNA KUNAR JAISWAL

Abstract of cost 2nd and final Bill

10

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/O:- Construction of road from Jagrawan Chok se dhakani Mukhiya ke ghar Tak					
Agency:- Muzam Khan Rajwada					
Package:- RRSMP/2024-25 Budget - 02/01					
Agreement:- DCHBD/MHOSU/2025-2026					
Date of commencement:- 08/05/2025					
Date of completion:- 07/05/2026					
Actual date of completion:-					

(01)	clearing and grubbing of side P③/TMB=0.085 Hect				
	@ Rs 73242.750/Hect =	6226=00			
(02)	Construction of sub grade and Earthen shoulders				
	Qty side P③/TMB = 229.50 m ³				
	@ Rs 251.420 /m ³ = Rs	57701=00			
(03)	Excavation for Roadway for Soil				
	Qty side P③/TMB = 36.525 m ³				
	@ Rs 181.180 /m ³ = Rs	6618=00			

Continuation @ Rs 70545=00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				3FR ₃	70545 = w
<u>(104)</u> Granular sub base with well graded materials					
Qty side P(4)/THB =				81.35 m ³	
@ Rs 3470.180/m ³				= Rs	282299 = w
<u>(105)</u> Best mix Macadam					
Qty side P(5)/THB =				50.125 m ³	
@ Rs 4487.020/m ³				= Rs	260808 = w
<u>(106)</u> Granular sub base with well graded material					
Qty side P(6)/THB =				20.25 m ³	
@ Rs 3470.180/m ³				= Rs	70271 = w
<u>(107)</u> Best mix Macadam					
do — do —					
Qty side P(7)/THB =				101.25 m ³	
@ Rs 4487.020/m ³				= Rs	454311 = w
<u>(108)</u> Cement concrete Pavement					
PCC) do do —					
Qty side P(8)/THB =				101.25 m ³	
@ Rs 8889.45/m ³				= Rs	900057 /
					Rs 2038295 = w

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF R ₂	203 @ 291 = 60
(09) 56	Bonding and Applying Primer coat with between Emulsion (SS-1) do-do-				
	Qty vol P(4)/THB = 587.86 m ³				
	@ R ₂ 55.710 / m ² = R ₂ 32705 = 60				
(10) (07)	Bonding and Applying Pack coat with between Emulsion (RS-1) do-do-				
	Qty vol P(4)/THB 587.86 m ³				
	@ R ₂ 19.150 / m ² = R ₂ 11242 = 60				
(11) (60)	Bonding and Laying dense bituminous concrete with coarse Plastic do-do-				
	Qty vol P(8)/THB = 14.60 m ³				
	@ R ₂ 15596.550 / m ³ = R ₂ 228957 = 60				
(12) (2)	Kun stone do-do-				
	Qty vol P(8)/THB = 0.1 m ³				
	@ R ₂ 3168.590 / m ³ = R ₂ 3169 = 60				
(13) (43)	200 Netare stone do-do-				
	Qty vol P(8)/THB = 0.2 m ³				
	@ R ₂ 830.960 / m ³ = R ₂ 1662 = 60				

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					DR Rs 2316026=00
(14) (14) 600mm equilateral Triangle					
Traffic signs do - do -					
Qty under P(14) / THB = 2112					
@ Rs 4456.750 / Nos = Rs 8914=00					
(15) (15) 600mm Circular Traffic					
Signs do - do -					
Qty under P(15) / THB = 1 Nos					
@ Rs 4400.640 / Nos = Rs 4409=00					
(16) (16) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
Traffic signs do - do -					
Qty under P(16) / THB = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 4264.970 / Nos = Rs 8530=00					
(17) (17) Planting of tree by the					
Road side do - do -					
Qty under P(17) / THB = 3113					
@ Rs 812.740 / Nos = Rs 2438=00					
(18) (18) Road Marking with hot					
applied Thermo Plastic					
Contract do - do -					
Qty under P(18) / THB = 3112					
@ Rs 650.870 / m ² = Rs 20177=00					

Continuation Rs 2360494=00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF-Rd	2360494=00
(19) (19) Road Marking with hot Applied Thermo- Plastic Compound do do					
Qty of (19) / TMB = 54 m ²					
@ Rs 756.980/m ² = Rs					40877=00
(20) (20) Powdering and fixing by of Maintenance do do					
Qty of (20) / TMB = 4 m ²					
@ Rs 12806.220/m ² = Rs					51225=00
					Rs 2452596=00
Add 1% labour cess = Rs					24526=00
					Rs 2477122=00
Add S Fee for previous bill = Rs					18222=00
(21)					Rs 2495344=00
<u>Duties of S Fee For This Bill</u>					
(I) SDBC = 14.60 m ³					
@ Rs 1160.50/m ³ = Rs					17037=00
(II) KM Stone = 3 m ³					
@ Rs 520.26/m ³ = Rs					1561=00
(III) Traffic signs = 5 m ²					
@ Rs 520.26/m ² = Rs					2601=00
(IV) Logo Board = 4 m ²					
@ Rs 587.14/m ² = Rs					2349=00
					Rs 23548=00
Add 10% S Fee for This Bill = Rs					2354=00

Continuation Rs 2497698=00

